Compliance and Applications
FAA Compliant: L-850C & D
(AC 150/5345-46B)
NATO Stanag 3316
ICAO Annex 14
Category I, II and III all weather
operation airfield lighting systems.
Suitable for use as high intensity inset

R: Red
X: Blank
Ordering Codes
L-850C Runway Edge Color (LH) Color (RH) Plug Leads Lamps Bypass
L-850D Thld/End Color Configuration Plug Leads Lamps Bypass
B: Lamp bypass
Blank: No bypass
NOTE: See page 2 for L-850C & D Toe Determination.
80-ZA183 W: White
Y: Yellow
G: Green
R: Red
X: Blank
1: Single 105W
2: Two 105W
1: Single Hi-temp
2: Two Hi-temp
GRL: Green/Red (Green Toe Left, Red Axial)
RGR: Red/Green (Red Axial, Green Toe Right)
RRL: Red/Red (Red Toe Left, Red Axial)
RRR: Red/Red (Red Axial, Red Toe Right)
GXL: Green/Blank (Green Toe Left, Blank Axial)
XGR: Blank/Green (Blank Axial, Green Toe Right)
1: Single
105W
2: Two
105W
1: Single
Hi-temp
2: Two
Hi-temp
80-ZA188
atg airports (formerly ALSTOM)
ZA183, ZA188 High Intensity
Runway Edge, Threshold and
End Inset Light
FAA Compliant: L-850C & D,
NATO Stanag 3316, ICAO Annex 14
2.2.1
Page 2 of 3
Data Sheet:  L850C & D
1/18/2021
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
L-850C & D Toe Determination
L
-8